
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications
Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available 
to view on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk or by contacting 028 7034 7100 .  Written 
comments should be submitted within the next 14 days.  Please quote the application number in any 
correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the NI 
Planning Portal.
The Schedule of Planning Applications is presented to the Council and is also available on the NI   
Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk.

David Jackson Chief Executive
         APPLICATION		  LOCATION                                            

Initial Adv
LA01/2020/1088/O

LA01/2020/1102/F

LA01/2020/1108/O

Initial Adv
LA01/2020/1083/F

LA01/2020/1087/F
LA01/2020/1105/RM

LA01/2020/1112/O

LA01/2020/1121/F

LA01/2020/1123/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2020/1073/F

LA01/2020/1076/F

LA01/2020/1099/F

LA01/2020/1115/F

LA01/2020/1116/F

Re-Adv
LA01/2020/0018/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2020/1075/F

LA01/2020/1077/F

LA01/2020/1081/F

LA01/2020/1082/F

LA01/2020/1085/F

LA01/2020/1089/F
LA01/2020/1090/F

LA01/2020/1097/F

LA01/2020/1104/RM

LA01/2020/1107/F

LA01/2020/1109/F

LA01/2020/1111/F

LA01/2020/1119/F

BALLYMONEY
Adj. 51 Finvoy Rd, 
Ballymoney.
21 Semicock Avenue, 
Ballymoney.
Approx. 30m N of 46 Finvoy 
Rd, Ballymoney.  
BANN
43 Glebe Rd, Castlerock. 

Site located 45m N of 34 
Brone Rd, Garvagh.  
Lands between 18 & 29 
Glenleary Rd, Coleraine.   
70m E of 21 Sconce Rd, 
Articlave.  
80m NE of 31 Ardreagh Rd, 
Aghadowey. 

19 Mill Court, Garvagh.  

BENBRADAGH
426 Foreglen Rd, Dungiven.

71 O’Cahan Place, Dungiven. 

23a Newline Rd, Limavady.  

86m SW of 41 Dunlade Rd, 
Greysteel.

59 Carnamuff Rd, Limavady.   

Site Adj to 7 Ballymore 
Avenue, Limavady.     

CAUSEWAY
21 Seahaven Park, 
Portstewart.
64 Bayhead Rd, Portballintrae   

12 Glenmanus Rd, Portrush.  

6 Strandmore, Portrush. 

Approx 55m E of 52 
Kilraughts Rd, Ballymoney.   
5 Travers Place, Dervock. 
8 Dunsuivnish Grange, 
Portstewart.  
113 Coleraine Rd, 
Portstewart.

15m N of 2 Dhu Varren Court, 
Portrush.  
27 Boyland Rd, Ballymoney.  

34 Girona Avenue, Portrush.  

38 Montague Court, 
Portstewart.
Portrush Medical Centre, 17 
Dunluce Avenue, Portrush.  

   BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Replacement dwelling.

Front, side & rear extension 
to dwelling.
Farm dwelling & garage

Alterations to convert 
existing attached garage to 
form granny annex & 
proposed new detached 
garage.
Farm dwelling. 

Dwelling & detached garage

Replacement dwelling.

Conversion & refurbishment 
of Mill Building to a single 
dwelling.
Single storey side extension 
to dwelling.

Extension of time 
application to extend 
applications 
LA01/2016/1474/RM & 
B/2014/0149/O for dwelling 
& garage.
Two storey extension to rear 
of dwelling. 
Single storey extension to 
rear.
Reconfiguration & expansion 
of existing farm yard to 
include new machinery store 
& lean to fodder shed. 
Fodder shed to be 
constructed on part footprint 
of existing slatted shed (to be 
demolished) with existing 
tank utilised to collect run off 
from concrete yard. Concrete 
yard & approved access to 
be constructed as per 
conditions 4 & 5 of 
LA01/2018/0469/F.
Storey & a half extension to 
side & rear of dwelling.

Retention & extension to 
existing stone buildings to 
form 2 new semi-detached 
dwellings.

Single storey extension to 
rear of dwelling.
2 storey extension to house 
to provide garage & 
playroom over.
Rear extension & loft 
conversion including dormer 
windows & associated 
internal alterations. Proposed 
replacement detached 
garage.
Replacement two storey 
dwelling for domestic use 
(Change of house type from 
LA01/2015/1072/F)
2 No. glamping pods.

Single storey rear extension. 
Single storey front, side & 
rear extensions to dwelling.
Ground floor front extension 
& first floor rear extension & 
alterations to existing 
semi-detached dwelling.
1.5 storey dwelling

Rear extension, new patio 
doors & window to dwelling
Side & rear single storey 
extension with internal 
alterations.
Change of use to House in 
Multiple Occupancy (HMO).
Second floor extension 
above existing community 
services block to 
accommodate practice 
administration team 
displaced by internal 
modifications to existing 
ground floor plan necessary 
to the expansion of the 
multi-disciplinary team (see 
accompanying letter). 
Internal modifications to 
existing ground floor plan. 
2 No new windows to 
existing side elevation.


